



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

~~Bid Opening Date: 5-27-2010~~

Project Number: 029 N-171, 029 S-171, 029 N-172, 029 S-172, 014 W-171, 014 E-171, 014-171, 081-171 & 212-171

PCN: i1tk, i1tl, i1tm, i1tn, i1tp, i1tq, i1tr, i1ts, i1tt, i1tu & i1tv

COUNTY: BROOKINGS, CODINGTON, DEUEL, HAMLIN & ROBERT

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
				<i>Upper Plains Contracting</i>		<i>Forby Contracting, Inc.</i>		<i>Dakota Contracting Corp.</i>		<i>Iowa Erosion Control</i>		<i>Winding Road Const.</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Hinckley, MN</i>		<i>Sioux Falls, SD</i>		<i>Victor, IA</i>		<i>Big Fork, MN</i>	
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	45,000.00	45,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	51,685.00	51,685.00	64,000.00	64,000.00
110E1100	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	1149.5	SQ.YD.	72.00	82,764.00	35.00	40,232.50	45.00	51,727.50	50.00	57,475.00	79.00	90,810.50
380E5020	FAST TRACK CONCRETE FOR PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	822.8	SQ.YD.	113.00	92,976.40	175.00	143,990.00	235.00	193,358.00	205.08	168,739.82	224.00	184,307.20
380E5100	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	326.7	SQ.YD.	165.00	53,905.50	270.00	88,209.00	255.00	83,308.50	223.13	72,896.57	748.00	244,371.60
380E6000	DOWEL BAR	426	EACH	9.00	3,834.00	10.00	4,260.00	10.00	4,260.00	10.00	4,260.00	15.00	6,390.00
380E6110	INSTALL STEEL BAR IN PCC PAVEMENT	1706	EACH	13.00	22,178.00	15.00	25,590.00	13.50	23,031.00	22.36	38,146.16	12.00	20,472.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	475	HOUR	22.16	10,526.00	22.16	10,526.00	22.16	10,526.00	22.16	10,526.00	22.16	10,526.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1744	UNIT	3.00	5,232.00	5.00	8,720.00	2.75	4,796.00	2.00	3,488.00	10.00	17,440.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	L.S.	55,000.00	55,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	36,800.00	36,800.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	2	EACH	1,100.00	2,200.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,800.00	5,600.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
651E0040	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	37.5	SQ.FT.	10.00	375.00	10.00	375.00	25.00	937.50	15.00	562.50	20.00	750.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	TOTAL				373,990.90		395,902.50		426,944.50		450,179.06		698,067.30